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ARJO SORRENTO - HOMECARE BED

SKU: N/A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Sorrento range clearly reflects Arjo’s awareness of the functional and aesthetic demands
of today’s healthcare market. With a range of options and accessories available, the Sorrento
is a stylish, yet economical choice for any Nursing and Community healthcare environment.
Due to the extensive options and features available on the Sorrento range, Arjo is able to
customise a bed specific to your requirements.

FEATURES

e Electrically operated lift and backrest adjustment (2 section)
125mm central locking system (2 x brake / 1 x track lock / 1 plain)
Removable sheet metal platform sections for easy cleaning

Castors central locking activation lever

Fully moulded undercarriage cover

Fold down foot panels (range of timber melamine colours available)
» Accessory sockets at head end (for self help pole and IV pole)

* Available in Botegga Oak or Beech

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

e Electrically operated height and back rest and knee bend (4 section model)
Mechanical calf adjustment (4 section model only)

Battery backup

e Base extension

e Timber range of drop-in head and foot panels options

e Blow moulded plastic head and foot panels

e Fold-down battalion grab rail
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SPECIFICATIONS

Sorrento Floor Bed Single
Overall Length
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Overall Length (base extension extended)

Overall Width
Overall Width (rails fitted)

Mattress Surface Length (between panels)

Bed Platform Height Range
Back Rest Angle Adjustment
Knee Bend Angle Adjustment

2115 mm
2310 mm
920 mm

1025 mm
2070 mm
1700 mm
0° to 70°
0° to 35°

Trendelenberg Tilt Adjustment (head and foot down) 0° to 14°

Safe Working Load

Sorrento Floor Bed King Single

Overall Length

Overall Length (base extension extended)

Overall Width
Overall Width (rails fitted)

Mattress Surface Length (between panels)

Bed Platform Height Range
Back Rest Angle Adjustment
Knee Bend Angle Adjustment

250 kg

2115 mm
2310 mm
1090 mm
1200 mm
2070 mm

-690 mm (+/- 5 mm

170 mm to 690 mm (+/- 5mm)

0° to 70°
0° to 35°

Trendelenberg Tilt Adjustment (head and foot down) 0° to 14°

Safe Working Load

250 kg

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA

Brighton Showroom

343 Brighton Rd, North
Brighton SA 5048

08 7079 8773
brighton@medimart.com.au

Elizabeth Vale Showroom
Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,
Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112

08 7079 8777

elizabethvale@medimart.com.au
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Reynella Showroom

Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8771
reynella@medimart.com.au
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VIC

Frankston Showroom

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199
03 8763 3451
frankston@medimart.com.au

NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468
support@medimarnt.com.au

Monash Showroom

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 7503 8354
monash@medimart.com.au
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