



# **ARJO SORRENTO - HOMECARE BED**



#### SKU: N/A

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

## PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Sorrento range clearly reflects Arjo's awareness of the functional and aesthetic demands of today's healthcare market. With a range of options and accessories available, the Sorrento is a stylish, yet economical choice for any Nursing and Community healthcare environment. Due to the extensive options and features available on the Sorrento range, Arjo is able to customise a bed specific to your requirements.

#### **FEATURES**

- Electrically operated lift and backrest adjustment (2 section)
- 125mm central locking system (2 x brake / 1 x track lock / 1 plain)
- Removable sheet metal platform sections for easy cleaning
- Castors central locking activation lever
- Fully moulded undercarriage cover
- Fold down foot panels (range of timber melamine colours available)
- Accessory sockets at head end (for self help pole and IV pole)
- Available in Botegga Oak or Beech

#### **OPTIONAL EXTRAS**

- Electrically operated height and back rest and knee bend (4 section model)
- Mechanical calf adjustment (4 section model only)
- Battery backup
- Base extension
- Timber range of drop-in head and foot panels options
- Blow moulded plastic head and foot panels
- Fold-down battalion grab rail



# SPECIFICATIONS

Sorrento Floor Bed Single	
Overall Length	2115 mm
Overall Length (base extension extended)	2310 mm
Overall Width	920 mm
Overall Width (rails fitted)	1025 mm
Mattress Surface Length (between panels)	2070 mm
Bed Platform Height Range	1700 mm - 690 mm (+/- 5 mm
Back Rest Angle Adjustment	0° to 70°
Knee Bend Angle Adjustment	0° to 35°
Trendelenberg Tilt Adjustment (head and foot down) 0° to 14°	
Safe Working Load	250 kg
Sorrento Floor Bed King Single	
Overall Length	2115 mm
Overall Length (base extension extended)	2310 mm
Overall Width	1090 mm
Overall Width (rails fitted)	1200 mm
Mattress Surface Length (between panels)	2070 mm
Bed Platform Height Range	170 mm to 690 mm (+/- 5mm)
Back Rest Angle Adjustment	0° to 70°
Knee Bend Angle Adjustment	0° to 35°
Trendelenberg Tilt Adjustment (head and foot down) 0° to 14°	
Safe Working Load	250 kg